Concepto

1.GastoNoEtiquetado(1=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H+l)
A.ServiciosPersonales

B.MaterialesySuministros

C.ServiciosGenerales
D.Transferencias,Asignaciones,SubsidiosyOtrasAyudas
E.BienesMuebles,Inmuebleselntangibles
F.InversiénPublica
G.InversionesFinancierasyOtrasProvisiones
H.ParticipacionesyAportaciones

|.DeudaPublica
2.GastoEtiquetado(2=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H+l)
A.ServiciosPersonales

B.MaterialesySuministros

C.ServiciosGenerales
D.Transferencias,Asignaciones, SubsidiosyOtrasAyudas
E.BienesMuebles,Inmuebleselntangibles
F.InversiénPublica
G.InversionesFinancierasyOtrasProvisiones
H.ParticipacionesyAportaciones

|.DeudaPublica
3.TotaldelResultadodeEgresos(3=1+2)

GOBIERNO DE BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
INSTITUTO SUDCALIFORNIANO DE CULTURA
Resultados de Egresos - LDF
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Afodelejerciciovigente
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4,176,334.56
32,848,211.11
14,191,462.53
388,498.99

0

0

o©
o
S

O O O O O O o o o o o

169,483,021.93



